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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2019

9-Ball

Name

Hiraku Kamio
Hirokazu Masuda
Shun Hasegawa
Yoshio Sakamoto
Jianfu Weng

Miki Imura

Satoshi Sone

Yuta Sugimoto
Akemi Kitamura
Yutaka Asuma
Ryohei Ushifusa
Yusuke Kokubu
Michael Chmura
Hijiri Sato

Daisuke Funayama
Takaatsu Terasaki
Kosuke Imada
Yoichiro Fujita
Takashi Jomori
Takeo Koyama
Atsushi Sakamoto
Sarara Sawabe
Noriaki Kurosawa
Kimitoshi Sugiyama
Takashi Yoshii
Yasuhiro Mizutani
Wakana Mizuguchi
Noriyuki Ishida
Minori Kinoshita
Kazuo Fukazawa
Kotaro Enomoto
Toshiki Odagiri

Eiji Tsuge

Hironori Yamaji
Miki Oikawa

Shunji Moriya
Mitsunori Nakamori
Tomonobu Sato
Keichi Uno

Shogo Matsumoto
Norifumi Hirata
Daiki Endo

Ayumi Nemoto
Tsuyoshi Kanegane
Eri Kimura

Tomomi Hasegawa
Tetsuya Endo
Hidekatsu Hirasawa
Naohiko Yamamoto
Yoshiko Sasaki

Member #

07464
05350
11012
10559
11139
11140
00239
09456
10209
02171
06771
06850
09779
10102
10359
09477
08227
10578
06639
01259
03351
08747
08868
08882
10692
05882
10407
10711
11127
00035
00331
02890
05917
06603
07135
07393
08139
08305
08535
08587
08703
08969
10393
10489
10936
04867
07465
08851
09415
04765

9
9
3
9
4
3
9
9
3
9
4
6
2
5
4
9
8
4
9
9
6
2
5
9
9
4
2
3
4
9
9
9
8
5
3
6
6
9
3
9
5
3
1
3
2
4
9
9
3
4

Gender

£
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Team
04401
06505
06004
62301
03105
03105
04504
44101
03103
26108
03102
06903
02406
56101
52203
41102
04503
04902
62103
04601
04905
56102
06102
41101
62309
62102
06507
06704
13104
06003
02104
04808
53101
02106
04602
13201
26602
02402
62308
06203
26303
62303
04602
44104
02806
06103
04502
02604
04109
04402
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Points
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59
37
37
73
54
53
88
35
35
52
34
34
34
51
34
67
50
50
83
33
33
33
33
33
33
49
49
49
65
64
32
48
48
32
48
32
32
32
64
64
48
32
48
48
32
63
63
63
63
47

Points
Per
Match
19.67
18.50
18.50
18.25
18.00
17.67
17.60
17.50
17.50
17.33
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.75
16.67
16.67
16.60
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.33
16.33
16.33
16.25
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.75
15.75
15.75
15.75
15.67

% of
Avail
Points Place

98.3 % 1
92.5 % 2
92.5 % 2
91.3 % 4
90.0 % 5
88.3 % 6
88.0 % 7
87.5 % 8
87.5 % 8
86.7 % 10
85.0 % "
85.0 % "
85.0 % 1"
85.0 % 1"
85.0 % 1"
83.8 % 16
83.3 % 17
83.3 % 17
83.0 % 19
82.5 % 20
82.5 % 20
82.5 % 20
82.5 % 20
825 % 20
82.5 % 20
81.7 % 26
81.7 % 26
81.7 % 26
81.3 % 29
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
80.0 % 30
78.8 % 46
78.8 % 46
78.8 % 46
78.8 % 46
78.3 % 50
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9-Ball

Name

Naoko Kondo
Kouta Ozaki
Takashi Koike
Hitomi Yamaji
Megumi Fuseda
Takashi Nakao
Michiko Teramoto
Misato Kobayashi
Hidemasa Nakamura
Saya ltou
Masayoshi Uematsu
Naomi Obayashi
Motoyasu Sumi
Saori Hishinuma
Toshimitsu Arai
Ryota Kondo
Terumi Norihara
Masato Inoue
Kazuyo Nakatani
Masanori Taniguchi
Kazuo Funada
Yusuke Honma
Seiji Kaneko
Kazami Tanaka
Nobuhiro Nakajima
Satoshi Yasui
Kenichi Muraki
Atsushi Horikoshi
Taishi Manno
Mamoru Igo

Yuka Ogura
Ryosuke Takahashi
Ayato Fujisawa
Issei Suga

Yuta Hato

Ryota Terai

Ai Araki

Masataka Yamazaki
Tohru Matsumoto
Katsuyuki Saito
Tomoko Ozaki
Toshiya Aoyama
Akiyuki Nishiyama
Tetsuji Shibahana
Tatsuya Shoda
Yayoi Sato

Ryan Rolnicki
Jiahao Wei
Masanobu Hori
Yoshimasa Kinoshita

Member #

04852
05104
06657
06881
07180
08064
09473
09807
10740
10829
02457
04942
04968
05810
08440
09273
09743
09771
10193
10355
10586
10873
11148
11179
01004
05849
07012
07290
07680
09000
09639
10287
10363
10593
10864
09681
00489
00817
01847
02417
02418
04931
05147
05357
05459
05607
05745
05844
05895
06055

n
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Team
04904
06202
62307
02106
06105
52105
51102
04804
26103
02703
06905
53106
52301
26104
41104
06205
41201
06403
03101
52104
51106
41101
26107
13203
06104
06901
16104
06502
02406
63205
02103
06806
02801
06503
52204
04803
04104
26704
06205
26105
06702
53103
06406
52304
44102
06902
03105
02105
06405
63106
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47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
76
30
30
75
30
45
60
45
30
30
60
30
30
45
45

Points
Per
Match
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.67
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.33
15.20
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
78.3 % 50
77.5 % 61
77.5 % 61
77.5 % 61
77.5 % 61
775 % 61
775 % 61
775 % 61
775 % 61
77.5 % 61
77.5 % 61
77.5 % 61
77.5 % 61
775 % 61
775 % 61
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.7 % 75
76.0 % 86
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
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9-Ball

Name

Sumiko Igaki
Ryo Takanezawa
Yutaka Morise
Shun Motomiya
Takumi Yamagiwa
Kazuki Shoji
Kohei Egawa
Sakura Ookura
Takatsugu Onishi
Kirari Yoshida
Tetsuro Harada
Yui Matsui
Tetsuro Taki
Kazue Nakamura
Yukio Oda

Hiroki Tsuboishi
Shoki Takeshita
Takeru Kishikage
Yuzo Mizoguchi
Kenta Nitta

Member #

06068
06854
07283
08197
08302
08605
08914
09536
09643
09875
09950
10023
10187
10202
10431
10545
10650
10703
04105
11129

n
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Team
63108
06404
06904
06705
02403
06705
41202
63205
62103
02702
52103
63202
26104
62309
04901
16103
16102
06903
41104
13104
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45
45
60
30
30
30
75
30
45
45
45
60
30
30
45
45
45
45
30
30

Points
Per
Match
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
75.0 % 87
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